
Government eProcurement System
Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 25-Oct-2024 03:10 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : SECURITY PRINTING AND MINTING CORPORATION OF INDIA-SPMCIL||SECURITY PAPER MILL
NARMADAPURAM(MP)||Purchase Deptt -SPMCIL

Tender ID : 2024_SPMCI_208221_1
Tender Ref No : 6000018961/TnT/24-25

Tender Title : SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, COMMISSIONING, STABILISING, FAT and TRAINING OF CODE MARKING AND SCANNING
(TRACK and TRACE) SYSTEM ON TURNKEY BASIS FOR SECURITY PAPER MILL, NARMADAPURAM

Corrigendum Type : Date

 

Corrigendum:1
Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Extn. of Bid Opening Date Corrigendum III - Extension of Bid Opening Date 24-Oct-2024 01:06 PM CORRIGENDUMIII.pdf  980.85

 

Critical Dates
Publish Date 13-Sep-2024 03:00 PM Bid Opening Date 08-Nov-2024 03:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start Date 13-Sep-2024 03:00 PM Document Download/Sale End Date 07-Nov-2024 03:00 PM
Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 13-Sep-2024 03:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 07-Nov-2024 03:00 PM
Pre Bid Meeting Date 04-Oct-2024 09:00 AM

 

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates
Publish Date 13-Sep-2024 03:00 PM Bid Opening Date 30-Oct-2024 03:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start Date 13-Sep-2024 03:00 PM Document Download/Sale End Date 29-Oct-2024 03:00 PM
Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 13-Sep-2024 03:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 29-Oct-2024 03:00 PM
Pre Bid Meeting Date 04-Oct-2024 09:00 AM

 

javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink_9&page=CorrViewDetailsPrint&service=direct&session=T&sp=SnbCxF8KANw3lCIW3xB3z4pZJAyV%2FfmeTcmLGBqZMNTTceey4yiQJTyAkq8lX8qFd
https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink_10&page=CorrViewDetailsPrint&service=direct&session=T&sp=ZH4sIAAAAAAAAAJVTv2%2FTQBi9uq1AhKZpKVVBIFliYoiTpgVKWUidCLly0qoBdsf%2BYo44Z%2Fd8SdMiIVhgqAQMIDEyIKZu8BewdCl%2FAwixAiMDC3e2016adMBD4rz3%2FXrv%2B7L3E42HFM27fkcj2NZcCDTbp1QDwjDb1nT%2Bfh%2FDlk4xw7bllSwGoYlD9ujspbe%2F93d%2BKWjOROk6dtYCIJi4IoChafOh1bFynkXcXI1Rjt8y0RSPqrXruueHSeAmeoxGDgmpQo8Qo6y36x4OH4AjEbOCwC4Qp90qQWhTHDDsk4TNSOxdzLxe1qSMbwc9OGVT4KXl%2BuOObxsOQxlJh%2BlHKtKcqlkelImckEnQGrMok%2FBTAsc7xywp%2BVwT8GKnG9iDqtU6FNzAZKXPy4RQsCPeFBOdJ461EvlVDALqd%2BKdJGEzh%2BQQlwMKnKsAsH4iFcQOS9BcCNDUPYviBt%2B6sLZf7sUB%2FrjwiRC7QoMOlBm92UdD4jN0TnLCIAxcoNyKiS2fNg0GrSK1k4RuwNBMfilb9TvZQr6wqOYXlvN5db0i4BtD4fmFbA2CAbiwmF2zWQLPL%2BevR3BOP7oH1TAMNauWuwxIyPWofkPlbqnJKtT4ri9wnmjDubH4a6DXNd6L%2F8XSQrQmRGvRJe3%2BeHXw8spXBY2sonG%2BxTZ0KcocBVXbrTrQZ3tvLqdef9tVEOoGSDzKJ%2Ff%2F5Id9ZePTe%2FLx8%2BrV5t8x3r3U6y4sn7z94sMBf77we9XXNjaMO%2BVq6V6Fe6MFToMhpVoMRVw6HqW9L37MRmuSVd8UnYsnDRTlRB9SrdHJM3zQqaNBk8uY%2Fv7u%2FZ%2Bnz5f4pEbfpKK%2FnF%2Fd%2FAdUrdBkzAQAAA%3D%3D
https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=%24DirectLink_10&page=CorrViewDetailsPrint&service=direct&session=T&sp=ZH4sIAAAAAAAAAJVTv2%2FTQBi9uq1AhKZpKVVBIFliYoiTpgVKWUidCLly0qoBdsf%2BYo44Z%2Fd8SdMiIVhgqAQMIDEyIKZu8BewdCl%2FAwixAiMDC3e2016adMBD4rz3%2FXrv%2B7L3E42HFM27fkcj2NZcCDTbp1QDwjDb1nT%2Bfh%2FDlk4xw7bllSwGoYlD9ujspbe%2F93d%2BKWjOROk6dtYCIJi4IoChafOh1bFynkXcXI1Rjt8y0RSPqrXruueHSeAmeoxGDgmpQo8Qo6y36x4OH4AjEbOCwC4Qp90qQWhTHDDsk4TNSOxdzLxe1qSMbwc9OGVT4KXl%2BuOObxsOQxlJh%2BlHKtKcqlkelImckEnQGrMok%2FBTAsc7xywp%2BVwT8GKnG9iDqtU6FNzAZKXPy4RQsCPeFBOdJ461EvlVDALqd%2BKdJGEzh%2BQQlwMKnKsAsH4iFcQOS9BcCNDUPYviBt%2B6sLZf7sUB%2FrjwiRC7QoMOlBm92UdD4jN0TnLCIAxcoNyKiS2fNg0GrSK1k4RuwNBMfilb9TvZQr6wqOYXlvN5db0i4BtD4fmFbA2CAbiwmF2zWQLPL%2BevR3BOP7oH1TAMNauWuwxIyPWofkPlbqnJKtT4ri9wnmjDubH4a6DXNd6L%2F8XSQrQmRGvRJe3%2BeHXw8spXBY2sonG%2BxTZ0KcocBVXbrTrQZ3tvLqdef9tVEOoGSDzKJ%2Ff%2F5Id9ZePTe%2FLx8%2BrV5t8x3r3U6y4sn7z94sMBf77we9XXNjaMO%2BVq6V6Fe6MFToMhpVoMRVw6HqW9L37MRmuSVd8UnYsnDRTlRB9SrdHJM3zQqaNBk8uY%2Fv7u%2FZ%2Bnz5f4pEbfpKK%2FnF%2Fd%2FAdUrdBkzAQAAA%3D%3D


SE*UNITY PAPHR I$ILL, NAfthJ'ASAFUHA$ - 481**3 {I}IP}
{,{ Unlt of $*curlty Prlrtlng & Minting 6orB*rell*n ot lndl* limitcd}
lftihally *wn*d by Sovarnr*r*t ut lr*dia
ldiniratn*0alogory{eP$B&l$S0$[{;t01*,1{0$1:X016,4${t{rx016,ifffi1:?0'l[&lE$170?fl?0,17 ee*lled
CIN:U32?{3DlXsSSGCl1447SS, S$Tl}l; :SAAJSS$I11J328

rrf,rW
0ll-flf{?n 

^0tifit $grffd{

il w**te flhqtn
IEI nrsnrra
fB ruro*m*uox

Tcl. t-lo.r S7$74"2533$9, F*x N*.0?$7*.2fl517*,Y,"mall: gm,spm@spm6l,,com, Welr*itel hfip:Ilsp*rrrartnadapurar?l,$pr,rtcil"rfityl

qtk-qa- u coRRTGENDUM - !!!

ifr . trto. 6000018961 /T&T /24-25 fuaio: 24.to.zoz4

fiEaf/net' Fart $ afffi n./our E- tender No. 5000018}67/T&T124-ZS fAio/Ot. L3.OI.2O24

Tender Title:Tender for Supply, lnstallation, Commissioning, Stabilizing, FAT and Training of
Code Marking and Scanning (Track & Trace) System for Security Paper Mill, Narmadapuram
against tender enquiry no. 500001896L/T&T124-25, Dated t3.09.2024.

ErTrft acsr5c qr (,ti cpp portat q{ ro'rfelf, fir 
"r$ 5wtm. $-Ftrfl fi €Es+ 4 eJE-w- nt +' il{d

fra *iqinra drft l6qr ryr H r

With reference to SPM E-tender, which was published on the website of SPM, Narmadapuram &
CPP Portal, further to this, following amendment is being issued under Corrigendum-lll.

5qitffi Afr6r 6t qrfr ssfr M rni qrd fr 6t$ qnrrfd r€r drrnr
All other terms and conditions of above referred Tender shall remain unaltered.

ffiilq
q.isr6 )

Manager

\

Tender lD For Existing Read as

2024_5PMCt_208221_7 Bidding Period:- L3.09.2024-
03:00PM to 29.L0.2024-
03:00PM

Bidding Period:- 13.09.2024-03:00PM
to 07.LL.2024-03:00PMTender Reference Number

600001896 Llrnr /2a-25
Tender Opening Date:-
30.1O.2024-3:00PM

Tender Opening Date:- 08.tL.2024-
3:00PM

Taiplao

/ Manager

f


